2014 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Dates: Oct 3-4, 2014

Par: 72 Yardage: 5523

Pos.

Qoo ~NDO R WK —

School

EV North
Martinsville
Hamilton SE
Carmel
Columbus North
Westfield

Lake Central
EV Memoria
Valparaiso
Center Grove
Crown Point
New Palestine
Leo

Wawasee

Fort Wayne Dwenger

Rnd 1

322
332
328
333
338
341
347
357
377
355
370
367
378
365
390

Rnd 2

324
320
331
331
346
356
353
356
352
381
368
373
366
395
390

Total

646
652
659
664
684
697
700
713
729
736
738
740
744
760
780

To Par

+70

+76

+83

+88

+108
+121
+124
+137
+153
+160
+162
+164
+168
+184
+204
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RESULTS

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 5523

2014 IHSAA Girls State Finals
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2014

Pos.

—_

24

26

28
29

31

33

37

39

42

46
47

49
50

52

54

57

59

62

Name

*Cherise Otter, 11
Claire Cameron, 10
Cailyn Henderson, 9
*Samantha Hatter, 12
Alyssa Cook, 12
*Amanda Detmer, 12
Emma Kieffer, 11
*Kennedy Holtsclaw, 12
*Emily Tilton, 12
*Betsy Werner, 11
*Jaycee Bunner, 12
Sydney Anderson, 12
Taylor Wilson, 12
Maggie Rees, 12
Katelyn Le, 10
*Lauren Tibbets, 12
*Kayla Benge, 9
Marissa Holliday, 12
Kylie Shoemake, 12
Sloane Winders, 10
Kat Leighty, 12
*Emma Fisher, 11
*Payton Meeks, 12
Hadley Walls, 9
*Kinley Lingenfelter, 10
Ciara McAree, 11
Alexis Miestowski, 9
*Minka Gill, 10

Maria Pickens, 12
*Marissa Singer, 11
Phoebe Cha, 11
*Megan Ramer, 10
Lauren Guiao, 10
Kelsie Droste, 12
Tiffany Curtis, 11
*Morgan Stanley, 12
Holly Anderson, 10
Abby Poole, 12
Jennifer Gough, 12
Brooke Moser, 10
*Ashton Martin, 12
Makenzie George, 11
Alyssa Harvey, 12
*Lindsey Hackleman, 12
*Morgan Brown, 11
Anna Tucker, 11
Brittany Skinner, 10
*Kiley Swisher, 11
Danbi Kim, 9

Brooke Fullenkamp, 12
*Natalia Campbell, 11
Mackenzi Black, 9
Amanda Miller, 12
Sydney Abbott, 11
Margaret Wentz, 9
Allison Onest, 11
*Brandi Jones, 10
*Alyn Clark, 12

Sarah Bennett, 12
Aubrey Smith, 10
Elizabeth Jackson, 12
Adrienne Montalone, 9

School

Bloomington South
Martinsville
Westfield
Lafayette Jefferson
Carmel

Madison

EV North

Bedford NL
Pendleton Heights
INDPLS Cathedral
FW Blackhawk
Columbus North
Martinsville
Carmel

EV North

Oak Hill

Plainfield
Hamilton SE

Lake Central
Martinsville
Hamilton SE
Bloomington Scuth
Vincennes Rivet
EV North
Rochester
Hamilton SE

Lake Central
Western

EV Memorial
Guerin Catholic
Hamilton SE
Terre Haute North
EV Memorial

EV North

Crown Point
Floyd Central
Columbus North
New Palestine
Valparaiso

Leo

Northwestern
Carmel

Crown Point
Connersville

LAF Central Catholic
EV Memorial

EV North

Seeger

Columbus North
Valparaiso

Lapel

New Palestine
Fort Wayne Dwenger
Center Grove
Westfield

Lake Central
Maconaquah

East Noble
Martinsville
Columbus North
Wawasee
Westfield

Total

144
151
151
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
157
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
166
166
167
168
168
169
169
170
170
170
170
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
173
173
174
175
175
176
177
177
178
178
179
179
178
180
180
181
181
181
182

+10

+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+30
+31
+31
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35
+36
+36
+37
+37
+37
+38
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2014 IHSAA Girls State Finals
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 5523
63 Ashley Kimes, 12 Leo 90 93 183 +39
64 Raquel Helton, 12 Center Grove 97 88 185 +41
Emily Harvey, 10 Crown Point 98 87 185 +41
66 Kaylee Purcell, 12 Westfield 93 93 186 +42
67 Julia Luken, 9 Columbus North 93 94 187 +43
Anna Feldman, 11 Leo 95 92 187 +43
Katie Giant, 12 Fort Wayne Dwenger 87 100 187 +43
70 Shelby Schier, 10 Center Grove 90 98 188 +44
Hannah Wilson, 10 Center Grove 89 a9 188 +44
Mikala Mawhorter, 11 Wawasee 94 94 188 +44
73 Katie Boyer, 12 Carmel 97 92 189 +45
Hannah Sharkey, 12 Carmel 89 100 189 +45
Elise Lee, 10 Valparaiso 94 95 189 +45
Sarah Frazier, 9 Fort Wayne Dwenger 95 94 189 +45
*Cassidy Jurkaites, 11 Penn 94 95 189 +45
78 Morgan Baechle, 10 Westfield 96 95 191 +47
Lauren Caputo, 12 Valparaiso 98 93 191 +47
Aubrey Schmeltz, 10 Wawasee 91 100 191 +47
81 Marissa Anderson, 12 Center Grove 93 99 192 +48
*Hannah Cross, 12 Greenwood 95 97 182 +48
83 Cassie Rooks, 11 New Palestine 93 100 193 +49
Julia Beggs, 12 Lake Central 96 97 193 +49
85 Esther Bahn, 11 Hamilton SE 98 98 196 +52
86 Kylee Rostochak, 11 Wawasee 95 105 200 +56
87 Sarah Rose, 12 New Palestine 101 101 202 +58
Brooke Scartozzi, 10 Lake Central 103 99 202 +58
Haley Parker, 10 Leo 103 99 202 +58
90 Carly Jones, 11 New Palestine 107 a7 204 +60
91 Victoria Wheatley, 12 EV Memorial 101 108 209 +65
Darby Ray, 12 EV Memorial 109 100 209 +65
93 Vanderwey/ R. Haas, 10 Crown Point 101 109 210 +66
94 Lydia Baldwin, 11 Leo 110 104 214 +70
95 Foy, 11/ M. Beaman, 10 Wawasee 106 109 215 +71
96 Kyah Hartloff, 10 Martinsville 110 116 226 +82
Katherine Hill, 10 Fort Wayne Dwenger 118 108 226 +82
98 Mrzlock, 10/ K. Merrill, 11 Crown Paint 110 117 227 +83
99 Gilliana, 9/ L. DeBoer, 12 Valparaiso 107 123 230 +86
100 Martin, 9/ B. Kinder, 9 Fort Wayne Dwenger 130 146 276 +132
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2014 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Dates: Oct 3-4, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par; 72 Yardage: 5523

Pos.

T7
T15
T24
T33
T 47

T2
T13
T20
T59
T 96

18
T20
T26
T3
85

T5

T13
T42
T73
T73

12
T37

T59
T67

T2
T54
62

T78

19

T 26
T54
T83
T87

T29
T33
46

T9N
T

School

EV North

Emma Kieffer, 11
Katelyn Le, 10
Hadley Walts, 9
Kelsie Droste, 12
Brittany Skinner, 10

Martinsville

Claire Cameron, 10
Taylor Wilson, 12
Sloane Winders, 10
Sarah Bennett, 12
Kyah Hartloff, 10

Hamilton SE
Marissa Holliday, 12
Kat Leighty, 12
Ciara McAree, 11
Phoebe Cha, 11
Esther Bahn, 11

Carmel

Alyssa Cook, 12
Maggie Rees, 12
Makenzie George, 11
Katie Boyer, 12
Hannah Sharkey, 12

Columbus North
Sydney Anderson, 12
Holly Anderson, 10
Danbi Kim, 9

Aubrey Smith, 10
Julia Luken, 9

Westfield

Cailyn Henderson, 9
Margaret Wentz, 9
Adrienne Montalone, 9
Kaylee Purcell, 12
Morgan Baechle, 10

Lake Central

Kylie Shoemake, 12
Alexis Miestowski, 9
Allison Onest, 11
Julia Beggs, 12
Brooke Scartozzi, 10

EV Memorial

Maria Pickens, 12
Lauren Guiao, 10
Anna Tucker, 11
Darby Ray, 12
Victoria Wheatley, 12

Rnd 1

322
74
79
86
84
85

332
75
80
82
95
110

333

81
86
97
89

338
78
81
90

93

N

83
88
93
96

347
83
81
87
96
103

357
80

91
109
101

Rnd 2

324
80
79
79
86
90

320
76
77
81
86
116

331
76
76
87
92
100

356
74
96
94
93

353

85
92
97
99

Total

646
154
158
165
170
175

652
151
157
163
181
226

659
161
163
166
169
196

664
153
157
173
189
189

684
166
171
176
181
187

697
1561
179
182
186
191

700
162
166
179
193
202

713
168
170
174
209
209

+76
+7

+13
+19
+37
+82

+83
+17
+19
+22
+25
+52

+88
+9

+13
+29
+45
+45

+108
+12
+27
+32
+37
+43

+121
+7
+35
+38
+42
+47

+124
+18
+22
+35
+49
+58

+137
+24
+26
+30
+65
+65
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2014 IHSAA Girls State Finals
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5523

T 39
T50
T73
T78
99

10

T 54
T 64
T70
T70
T 81

11
T33
T42
T 64
93
98

12
T37
T52
T83
T 87
90

13
T39

T 67
T87
94

15

T52
T 67
T73
T96
100

Valparaiso

Jennifer Gough, 12
Brooke Fullenkamp, 12
Elise Lee, 10

Lauren Caputo, 12
Gilliana, 9/ L. DeBoer, 12

Center Grove
Sydney Abbott, 11
Raquel Helton, 12
Shelby Schier, 10
Hannah Wilson, 10
Marissa Anderson, 12

Crown Point

Tiffany Curtis, 11

Alyssa Harvey, 12

Emily Harvey, 10
Vanderwey/ R. Haas, 10
Mrzlock, 10/ K. Merrill, 11

New Palestine
Abby Poole, 12
Mackenzi Black, 9
Cassie Rooks, 11
Sarah Rose, 12
Carly Jones, 11

Leo

Brooke Moser, 10
Ashley Kimes, 12
Anna Feldman, 11
Haley Parker, 10
Lydia Baldwin, 11

Wawasee

Elizabeth Jackson, 12
Mikala Mawhorter, 11
Aubrey Schmeltz, 10
Kylee Rostochak, 11
Foy, 11/ M. Beaman, 10

Fort Wayne Dwenger
Amanda Miller, 12
Katie Giant, 12

Sarah Frazier, 9
Katherine Hill, 10
Martin, 9/ B. Kinder, 9

377
91
94
94
98
107

370

86
98
101
110

367
83
90

101
107

106

390

87
95
118
130

368

87
87
109
117

373
88

100
101
97

395
96
94
100
105
109

390
88
100
94
108
146

729

177
189
191
230

736
179
185
188
188
192

738
170
173
185
210
227

740
171
178
193
202
204

744
172
183
187
202
214

760
181
188
191
200
215

780
178
187
189
226
276

+153
+28
+33
+45
+47
+86

+160
+35
+41
+44
+44
+48

+162
+26
+29
+41
+66
+83

+164
+27
+34
+49
+58
+60

+168
+28
+39
+43
+58
+70

+184
+37
+44
+47
+56
+71

+204
+34
+43
+45
+82
+132
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